BOVEY

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
McPHUN
Born:
Died:

Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Bovey
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Salmon
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Bovey
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:
Mosen
Born:

Died:
Buried:

BP0074

John Robert

19 Sep 1867 Nelson, NZ
18 Jul 1944 (77) Wanganui, NZ
Aramoho cemetery, Wanganui, NZ

John 1832 - 1902 Wakapuaka
Elizabeth Stud Greaves 1837 - 1908 Wakapuaka
23 May 1900 Wellington, NZ

Elizabeth Caroline
12 Sep 1867 Wellington, NZ
29 Nov 1948 (81) Wanganui, NZ
Aramoho cemetery, Wanganui, NZ
William Henry 1819 - 1874 Karori
Sarah Anne Buckeridge 1837 - 1911 Karori

William Henry
12 Jul 1901 Wellington, NZ
14 Nov 1978 (77) Wanganui, NZ
Aramoho cemetery, Wanganui, NZ

4 Sep 1929

Dulcie Dobson
9 Jan 1910
26 Jan 1987 (77)
Aramoho cemetery, Wanganui, NZ

Albert John
1 Jul 1903
8 May 1976 (73)
Pyes Pa cemetery, Tauranga, NZ

Wellington, NZ

29 Oct 1925

Vera Alma Nina
6 Jun 1902
2 Oct 1995 (93)
Pyes Pa cemetery, Tauranga, NZ



Bovey Alice May

Born: 21 Nov 1905 Wellington, NZ
Died: 7 Oct 1980 (75) New Plymouth, NZ
Buried: Aramoho cemetery, Wanganui, NZ

Married: 9 Nov 1927

Packer Leslie Wallace

Born: 22 Mar 1903

Died: 10 Jan 1979 (76)

Buried: Aramoho cemetery, Wanganui, NZ
Property:

John:

Town Block 7, Section 6

Notes:

Electoral Rolls:

1893
1894
1896
1897
1899
1902
1903
1905
1908
1911
1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1946

1922
1928

BP0074

John
Cable Bay
Cable Bay
Stoke
Stoke
Stoke
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Exeter St
Exeter St
Hawera
Auckland
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui

William
Wanganui
Wanganui

1914 - 1917

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Labourer
Labourer
Fireman
Gas Stoker
Gas Stoker
Gas Stoker
Labourer
Labourer
Gardener
Gardener
Gardener
Gardener
Gardener
Gardener

Windowcleaner
Telegraph Linesman

Elizabeth

Wellington
Levin
Levin
Hawera
Auckland
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui

Dulcie

17 Exeter St/16 Stanley St

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow



1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1978
1981

1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981

1925
1928
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946

BP0074

Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui

Albert

Auckland
Auckland
Rotorua
Rotorua
Rotorua
Rotorua
Rotorua
Rotorua
Rotorua
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga

Leslie
Wanganui
Wanganui
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui

Telegraph Linesman
Windowcleaner
Windowcleaner
Windowcleaner
Windowcleaner
Windowcleaner
Windowcleaner
Windowcleaner
Storeman Cleaner
Storeman Cleaner
Storeman
Storeman
Storeman

Retired

Retired

Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter

Building Supervisor
Building Supervisor
Builder

Retired

Retired

Retired

Mechanic
Mechanic
Mechanic
Mechanic
Mechanic
Mechanic
Mechanic
Mechanic
Mechanic

Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui

Vera
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Rotorua
Rotorua
Rotorua
Rotorua
Rotorua
Rotorua
Rotorua
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga

Alice

Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow

Widow

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1978

BP0074

Wanganui
Gonville

Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui

Mechanic
Mechanic
Mechanic
Mechanic
Mechanic
Mechanic
Retired

Retired

Wanganui
Gonville

Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



