BOVEY John Robert

Born:	19 Sep 1867	Nelson, NZ	
Died:	18 Jul 1944 (77)	Wanganui, NZ	
Buried:	Aramoho cemetery, Wangan	ui, NZ	
Father:	John	1832 - 1902	Wakapuaka
Mother:	Elizabeth Stud Greaves	1837 - 1908	Wakapuaka
Married:	23 May 1900	Wellington, NZ	
McPHUN	Elizabeth Carol	ine	

Born:	12 Sep 1867	Wellington, NZ	
Died:	29 Nov 1948 (81)	Wanganui, NZ	
Buried:	Aramoho cemetery, Wangan	ui, NZ	
Father: Mother:	William Henry Sarah Anne Buckeridge	1819 - 1874 1837 - 1911	Karori Karori

Children:

Bovey	William Henry	
Born:	12 Jul 1901	Wellington, NZ
Died:	14 Nov 1978 (77)	Wanganui, NZ
Buried:	Aramoho cemetery, Wangan	ui, NZ

Married: 4 Sep 1929

Salmon

Dulcie Dobson

Born:	9 Jan 1910
Died:	26 Jan 1987 (77)
Buried:	Aramoho cemetery, Wanganui, NZ

Bovey

Albert John

Born:	1 Jul 1903	Wellington, NZ
Died:	8 May 1976 (73)	
Buried:	Pyes Pa cemetery, Tauranga,	NZ

Married: 29 Oct 1925

Mosen

Vera Alma Nina

Born:	6 Jun 1902
Died:	2 Oct 1995 (93)
Buried:	Pyes Pa cemetery, Tauranga, NZ

Bovey	Alice May	
Born:	21 Nov 1905	Wellington, NZ
Died:	7 Oct 1980 (75)	New Plymouth, NZ
Buried:	Aramoho cemetery, Wa	nganui, NZ

Married: 9 Nov 1927

Packer

Leslie Wallace

Born:	22 Mar 1903
Died:	10 Jan 1979 (76)
Buried:	Aramoho cemetery, Wanganui, NZ

Property:

John:

Notes:

Electoral Rolls:

	John		Elizabeth	
1893	Cable Bay	Farmer		
1894	Cable Bay	Farmer		
1896	Stoke	Farmer		
1897	Stoke	Farmer		
1899	Stoke	Farmer		
1902	Wellington	Labourer		
1903	Wellington	Labourer		
1905	Wellington	Fireman		
1908	Wellington	Gas Stoker	Wellington	Married
1911	Exeter St	Gas Stoker	Levin	Married
1914	Exeter St	Gas Stoker	Levin	Married
1919	Hawera	Labourer	Hawera	Married
1922	Auckland	Labourer	Auckland	Married
1925	Wanganui	Gardener	Wanganui	Married
1928	Wanganui	Gardener	Wanganui	Married
1931	Wanganui	Gardener	Wanganui	Married
1935	Wanganui	Gardener	Wanganui	Married
1938	Wanganui	Gardener	Wanganui	Married
1941	Wanganui	Gardener	Wanganui	Married
1946			Wanganui	Widow
	William		Dulcie	
1922	Wanganui	Windowcleaner		
1928	Wanganui	Telegraph Linesman		

1931 1935 1938 1941 1943 1946 1949 1954 1957 1960 1963 1966 1969 1972 1978 1981	Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui	Telegraph Linesman Windowcleaner Windowcleaner Windowcleaner Windowcleaner Windowcleaner Windowcleaner Storeman Cleaner Storeman Cleaner Storeman Storeman Storeman Retired Retired	Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui	Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Warried
	Albert		Vera	
1925 1928 1931 1935 1938 1941 1943 1946 1949 1954 1957 1960 1953 1969 1972 1975 1978 1978	Auckland Auckland Rotorua Rotorua Rotorua Rotorua Rotorua Rotorua Tauranga Tauranga Tauranga Tauranga Tauranga Tauranga Tauranga	Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Building Supervisor Building Supervisor Builder Retired Retired Retired	Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Rotorua Rotorua Rotorua Rotorua Rotorua Rotorua Tauranga Tauranga Tauranga Tauranga Tauranga Tauranga Tauranga Tauranga Tauranga	Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Warried Warried
1925	Leslie Wanganui	Mechanic	Alice	
1925 1928 1928 1931 1935 1938 1941 1943 1946	Wanganui Feilding Feilding Feilding Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui	Mechanic Mechanic Mechanic Mechanic Mechanic Mechanic Mechanic Mechanic	Feilding Feilding Feilding Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui Wanganui	Married Married Married Married Married Married Married

1949	Wanganui	Mechanic	Wanganui	Married
1954	Gonville	Mechanic	Gonville	Married
1957	Wanganui	Mechanic	Wanganui	Married
1960	Wanganui	Mechanic	Wanganui	Married
1963	Wanganui	Mechanic	Wanganui	Married
1966	Wanganui	Mechanic	Wanganui	Married
1969	Wanganui	Retired	Wanganui	Married
1978	Wanganui	Retired	Wanganui	Married